THIS DRAWING IS INTENDED FOR DESCRIPTIVE PURPOSES ONLY. AND THE RIGHT IS RESERVED TO DEVIATE FROM ANY OF THE DETAILS SHOWN HEREON.
COPYRIGHT THOMAS & BETTS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL.
GENERAL NOTES
REVISIONS
DESCRIPTION:
ORIGINAL PROJECT NO / ( ERN NO ) SHEET NO: REV. NO: DRAWING NO:
1.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FOR

2 OF 3 0 WSD-001631
DIMENSIONS (IN INCHES)
ORDERING INFORMATION:
3 1 4
5 2 6
2 6
NON-REVERSING*/120V AC COIL
MAXIMUM HP NEMA
SIZE
CATALOG
NO.
ENCLOSURE
ONLY240V 480V 600V
3 5 5 0 XPMSB-60 XPMSB
7 1/2 10 10 1 XPMSB-61 XPMSB
15 25 25 2 XPMSD-62 XPMSD
30 50 50 3 XPMSH-63 XPMSH
50 100 100 4 XPMSH-64 XPMSH
100 200 200 5 XPMSQ-65 XPMSQ
REVERSING*/120V AC COIL
MAXIMUM HP NEMA
SIZE
CATALOG
NO.
ENCLOSURE
ONLY240V 480V 600V
3 5 5 0 XPMSRC-60 XPMSRC
7 1/2 10 10 1 XPMSRC-61 XPMSRC
15 25 25 2 XPMSRF-62 XPMSRF
30 50 50 3 XPMSRO-63 XPMSRO
50 100 100 4 XPMSRO-64 XPMSRO
ENCLOSURE
NOMINAL INSIDE
DIMENSIONS
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES CONDUIT